Recording Requested By:

Name Lena Adams

EUREKA COUNTY, NV
LAND-CDE
Rec:\$37.00
Total:\$37.00
LENA ADAMS

00022748202502545

Address 260 2nd 5+

City/State/ZipCresent Valley, NV 89821

2025-254517

05/19/2025 11:04 AM

KATHERINE J. BOWLING, CLERK RECORDER

Correction desolfer document # 254310
(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fees applies)

## QUIT CLAIM DEED

APN: 002-026-10	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	\ \
Name: Lena polams	\ \
Address: 260 2 nol 5+	\ \
City/State/Zip: cresent, Mally, NV 89801	~ \ \
vally	
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): $\angle e$	vry Hardin
married Person	for and in consideration of
One Dolla	rs (\$) do hereby QUIT CLAIM
the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may ha	ve in all that real property, the receipt of which
is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Lenp	$\rho dAm \leq whose$
11 100 11 11 2/ - 2 mil (+ 1)	situate in the
City of Cresent Valley, County of Eurelic	, State of Nevador All
that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bo	ounded and described as follows:
(Set forth legal description)	2010 3
(Set forth legal description)  CVR&FUNITHIZLO 12 Blo	of of
	\
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurter	pances thereunto belonging or in any way
logether with all and shighlar herediament and appeared	hand/our hands on 4//29/75.
appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my	mand on
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
STATE OF NEVADA	
COUNTY OF EUREKA )	
This instrument was acknowledged before me or	n (date) 04 28 2025
By (persons) appearing before notary public) LANY H	ardin
	CORA BEHRMAN NOTARY PUBLIC
Notary Public	STATE OF NEVADA  My Commission Expires: 05-22-27
My Commission expires: D5 22 2027	Certificate No: 23-9159-10 (Notary Stamp)
	1

c)d)	
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single	Fam. Res. FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Ple	X Book:
c) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'	I/Ind'1 Date of Recording:
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Other	Home Notes:
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$ 45,579
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value	of property)
Transfer Tax Value:	, <u>s</u>
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$20
4. If Exemption Claimed:	2
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375	.090, Section
or Emplion: Tot Exemption:	retire Deeded for Number 2543.
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferr	and or of
THE UNUCLNIPPED DECIGES and sales	
NRS 375,060 and NRS 375 110 that the income	
and the system will the infini	
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information and belief, and can be supported in	
information provided herein. Furthermore the	by documentation it called upon to substantiate the
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional	e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to	e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed at tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to	e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed at tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional and	e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed at tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax of NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to	e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed at tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax of NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional and severally liab	e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed at tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional and	e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed al tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax o NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.  Capacity Capacity
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional and severally liab	e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed al tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax o NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.  Capacity  Capacity  Capacity
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional	e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed al tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax o NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.  Capacity  Capacity  Capacity
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional	e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed al tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax o NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.  Capacity  Capacity  BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional	capacity  Capacity  BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Length of substantiate the substantiate the eparties agree that disallowance of any claimed all tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax of NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional assignature.  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)  rint Name: Lax(Y Hardin ddress: Po 130x 211219	e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed al tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax of NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.  Capacity  Capacity  BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Lena BURES  Address: 260 200 54
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional	capacity  BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Leng Address: 26c 2rol 54  Capacity Cresen L Valley MY 50
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional assignature.  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)  rint Name: Lax(Y Hardin ddress: Po 130x 211219	capacity  BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Leng Address: 26c 2rol 54  Capacity Cresen L Valley MY 50
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional and severally liab	Description is called upon to substantiate the eparties agree that disallowance of any claimed all tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax of NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.  Capacity  Capacity  REQUIRED  Print Name: Leng Bolker Seller Sell
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional a signature.  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)  Fint Name: Larry Hardin diverses: Po Box 2 11219  ity: Crescut Valley, NV 898  ate: NY Zip: £9821	Depth documentation it called upon to substantiate the e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed all tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax of NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.  Capacity  Capacity  N  BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Leng Bolfms  Address: 260 2rd/54  State: NV Zip: 8982/  ORDING (required if not seller or buyer)
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional assignature.  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)  Fint Name: Larry Hardin diress: Po 130x 2 11219  ity: Cresent Valley, MV 898  ate: Ny Zip: \$9821  OMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECK  int Name:	Description is called upon to substantiate the eparties agree that disallowance of any claimed all tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax of NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.  Capacity  Capacity  REQUIRED  Print Name: Leng Bolker Seller Sell
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional and severally liab	Depth documentation it called upon to substantiate the eparties agree that disallowance of any claimed all tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax on NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.  Capacity  Capacity  Note:  Capacity  Capacity  Note:  Capacity  Note:  Capacity  Capacity  Note:  Capacity  Capa
information provided herein. Furthermore, the exemption, or other determination of additional due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to ointly and severally liable for any additional assignature.  SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)  Fint Name: Larry Hardin diress: Po 130x 2 11219  ity: Cresent Valley, MV 898  ate: Ny Zip: \$9821  OMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECK  int Name:	Depth documentation it called upon to substantiate the e parties agree that disallowance of any claimed all tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax of NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be amount owed.  Capacity  Capacity  N  BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Leng Bolfms  Address: 260 2rd/54  State: NV Zip: 8982/  ORDING (required if not seller or buyer)